

COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2429

(Reference to House engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 4, strike "Physician" insert "Health professional"
- 2 Line 8, strike "PHYSICIANS" insert "HEALTH PROFESSIONALS WHO ARE"; strike
- 3 "MEDICINE"; after "13" insert ", 15"
- 4 Line 9, strike "PHYSICIAN" insert "HEALTH PROFESSIONAL"
- 5 Line 10, strike "PHYSICIAN'S" insert "HEALTH PROFESSIONAL'S"; strike
- 6 "PHYSICIAN" insert "HEALTH PROFESSIONAL"
- 7 Lines 14 and 19, strike "PHYSICIAN" insert "HEALTH PROFESSIONAL"
- 8 Line 20, strike "MEDICINE"
- 9 Lines 22 and 25, strike "PHYSICIAN" insert "HEALTH PROFESSIONAL"
- 10 Line 26, after "13" insert ", 15"
- 11 Amend title to conform

2429HHS
03/21/2022
04:19 PM
C: MH